
 

WILLIAM ALVEY SCHOOL TERMS & HOLIDAYS 2027/2028 

 

Term 1 

Monday 06 September 2027   

To   

Friday 22 October 2027   

Term 2 

Monday 01 November 2027   

To      

Friday 17 December 2027   

Term 3 

Wednesday 05 January 2028   

To      

Friday 11 February 2028   

Term 4 

Monday 21 February 2028   

To      

Friday 31 March 2028   

Term 5 

Tuesday 18 April 2028   

To      

Friday 26 May 2028   

Bank Holidays:-   Monday 01 May 2028 

Term 6 

Monday 05 June 2028  

To      

Friday 21 July 2028   

NCDs  

Thursday 02 September 27 

Friday 03 September 27 

Tuesday 04 January 28 

Friday 16 June 28 

One NCD is disaggregated for online training 

 

                     

     


